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BIB NAME
Ida

203 Emilie

205 Sofie

206 Magni

207 Kati

Karolina

210 Heli

212 Ida
23 senny

214 Sandra

215 Dorthe Ballangrud

216 Frida

217 Karolina

218 Julia

219 Sofia

220 Noora

221 Tereza

223 Linnea

224 Chiara

225 Katefina

226 Silje

227 Ingvild

228 Niina

229 Ingrid

231 Hanne

232 Laura

233 Oda

236 Anna-Marie

239 Katefina

240 Hanna Sandholt

243 Guri Sollien

244 Petra

245 Sophia

246 Anna

248 Ingeborg

250 Alba

251 Anna

253 Jana

254 Rebecca
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SKI CLASSICS XIV

56th Jizerska 50

SURNAME

Dahl

Fleten
Elebro
Smedaas
Roivas
Hedenstrom
Heiskanen
Palmberg
Larsson
Schuetzova
Seierstad
Erkers
Grohova
Angelsitoo
Lindberg
Kivikko
Hujerova
Johansson
Caminada
Smutna
@yre Slind
Bratlie
Virtanen
Hannestad
Skulbru
Stichling
Nerdrum
Hejna
Moravcova
Hansen
Hulbak
Hyncicova
Velicer
Sixtova
Hoftun
Bjornsdotter
Schmidhofer
Jetmarova
Bergagnin

Start List Women
February 12, 2023

www.skiclassics.com

NAT

PRO TEAM

SWE Team Engcon

NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
CZE
NOR
SWE
CZE
SWE
SWE
FIN
CZE
SWE
ITA
CZE
NOR
NOR
FIN
NOR
NOR
GER
NOR
CZE
CZE
NOR
NOR
CZE
Sul
CZE
NOR
SWE
AUT
CZE
ITA

Team Ramudden

Team Eksjohus

Team Eksjohus

Team Naringsbanken Stora Enso
Lager 157 Ski Team

Slavia Pojistovna Sport Team
Team Ramudden

Team Ragde Charge

Vltava Fund Ski Team

Team Kaffebryggeriet

Team Eksjohus

eD system Silvini Team

Team Naeringsbanken Stora Enso
Team Edux

Team Edux

Team Robinson Trentino

Lager 157 Ski Team

Team Robinson Trentino

Ski Team Betula

Team Aker Daehlie

Team Front Rustad IL

Team Edux

Team Straye Waterwell

Team NTNUI Sweco

xc-ski.de A | N Skimarathon Team
Team Kaffebryggeriet

eD system Silvini Team

eD system Silvini Team

Team NTNUI Sweco

Team NTNUI Sweco

eD system Silvini Team

Vltava Fund Ski Team

Slavia Pojistovna Sport Team
Team NTNUI Sweco

Team Ramudden

Ski-Willy Marathon Team Austria
Slavia Pojistovna Sport Team
Team Robinson Trentino

DOB

17.01.1996
09.06.1992
22.01.1993
17.06.1995
09.09.1994
03.11.2000
31.03.1981
06.02.1999
18.01.1996
21.10.1991
04.03.1999
05.01.1992
21.11.1990
06.04.1996
30.03.1992
23.01.1990
22.05.1998
21.07.2001
28.05.1985
13.06.1986
09.02.1988
16.11.1995
22.04.1991
02.02.1993
15.01.1996
10.06.1995
27.06.1995
26.09.1999
17.01.1984
09.01.2001
07.06.2000
01.05.1994
09.03.1999
29.05.1996
22.01.2001
01.06.2003
26.09.1998
26.05.1978
27.03.1999

FIS CODE

3505975
3425600
3505728
3426110
3185497
3506316
3185109
3506163
3505907
3155186
3426638
3505681
3155111
3505982
3505691
3185414
3155341
3506266
3295142
3155373
3425355
3427770
3185286
3425853
3426148
3205914
3425991
3155491
3155493
3427058
3426941
3155270
3135000
3155306
3427040
3506463
3055188
3155052
3295378
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